YANKEE COLOR CLASSIC
August 26 & 27, 2023

Classes in red are not pointed by the ApHC

SATURDAY - Start 7:30 AM

21B
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Walk Trot Figure 8 Stake Race 10 & U
Walk Trot Figure 8 Stake Race 11-18
Non-Pro Walk Trot Figure 8 Stake Race
Figure 8 Stake Race 18 & Under
Non-Pro Figure 8 Stake Race

Figure 8 Stake Race

Walk Trot Nez Perce Stake Race 10 & U
Walk Trot Nez Perce Stake Race 11-18
Non-Pro Walk Trot Nez Perce Stake Race
Nez Perce Stake Race 18 & U

Non-Pro Nez Perce Stake Race

Nez Perce Stake Race

Walk Trot Showmanship 10 & U

Walk Trot Showmanship 11-18

Western Showmanship 18 & U

Novice Showmanship 18 & U

Novice Non-Pro Western Showmanship
Non-Pro Western Showmanship
Non-Pro 35 & O Western Showmanship
ALL BREED Western Showmanship
Leadline 6 & U

ALL BREED Leadline 6 & U

Non-Pro / Youth Walk Trot Maturity

3 Yr Old Snaffle Bit Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure

Non-Pro Walk Trot Western Pleasure
Non-Pro / Youth Western Pleasure Maturity
ALL BREED Walk Trot Western Pleasure
ALL BREED Western Pleasure

Novice Western Pleasure 18 & U

Novice Non-Pro Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure 18 & U

Non-Pro Western Pleasure

Green Horse Western Pleasure

Non-Pro 35 & O Western Pleasure

ALL BREED Green Horse Pleasure W/T
ALL BREED Green Horse Pleasure W/T/C
Senior Western Pleasure

Walk Trot Western Pleasure 10 & U
Walk Trot Western Pleasure 11-18

Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 10 & U

SATURDAY (con't)

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 11-18
Non-Pro Walk Trot Western Horsemanship
Novice Western Horsemanship 18 & U
Novice Non-Pro Western Horsemanship
Western Horsemanship 18 & U

Non-Pro Western Horsemanship
Non-Pro 35 & O Western Horsemanship
ALL BREED Walk Trot Western Equitation
ALL BREED Western Equitation
Yearling In-Hand Trail

Walk Trot Trail 10 & U

Walk Trot Trail 11-18

Non-Pro Walk Trot Trail

Trail 18 & U

Green Horse Trail

Novice Trail 18 & U

Novice Non-Pro Trail

Non-Pro Trail

Non-Pro Trail 35 & O

Open Trail All Ages

Non-Pro Walk Trot Ranch Trail

ALL BREED Walk Trot Ranch Trail
Ranch Horse Trail 18 & U

Non-Pro Ranch Horse Trail

Ranch Horse Trail

ALL BREED Ranch Trail

Non-Pro Walk Trot Ranch Rail Pleasure
ALL BREED Walk Trot Ranch Rail Pleasure
Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure 18 & U
Non-Pro Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure

ALL BREED Ranch Rail Pleasure
Non-Pro Walk Trot Ranch Riding

ALL BREED Walk Trot Ranch Riding
Ranch Horse Riding 18 & U

Non-Pro Ranch Horse Riding

Ranch Horse Riding

ALL BREED Ranch Riding

Ranch Conformation

ALL BREED Ranch Conformation

Classes in red are not pointed by the ApHC



SUNDAY - Start 7:30 AM

81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Performance Halter Stallions
Non-Pro Stallions

Junior Colts

Senior Stallions

GRAND/RESERVE STALLIONS
Youth Halter Geldings

Performance Halter Geldings
Non-Pro Geldings

Junior Geldings

Senior Geldings

GRAND/RESERVE GELDINGS
Youth Halter Mares

Performance Halter Mares

Non-Pro Mares

Junior Mares

Senior Mares

GRAND/RESERVE MARES

Youth Most Colorful at Halter
Non-Pro Most Colorful at Halter
Most Colorful at Halter

FPD Halter

ALL BREED Western Halter

Walk Trot Keyhole 10 & U

Walk Trot Keyhole 11-18

Non-Pro Walk Trot Keyhole

Keyhole 18 & U

Non-Pro Keyhole

Keyhole

Walk Trot Camas Prairie Stump Race 10& U
Walk Trot Camas Prairie Stump Race 11-18
Non-Pro Walk Trot Camas Prairie Stump Race
Camas Prairie Stump Race 18 & U
Non-Pro Camas Prairie Stump Race
Camas Prairie Stump Race
Non-Pro Hunter in Hand Stallions
Hunter in Hand Stallions

Hunter in Hand Geldings 18 & U
Non-Pro Hunter in Hand Geldings
Hunter in Hand Geldings

SUNDAY (con't)

117
118
119
120
121
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125
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Hunter In Hand Mares 18 & U
Non-Pro Hunter in Hand Mares

Hunter in Hand Mares

ALL BREED Walk Trot Halter

ALL BREED Walk Trot Showmanship
ALL BREED English Halter

ALL BREED English Showmanship
English Showmanship 18 & U

Yearling Longe Line

Non-Pro Yearling Longe Line

Heritage

Hunter Hack 18 & U

Non-Pro Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack

3 Yr Old Snaffle Bit Hunter Under Saddle
Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Non-Pro Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle
ALL BREED Walk Trot English Pleasure
Non-Pro / Youth Hunter Under Saddle Maturity
Novice Non-Pro Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U
Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U

Non-Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Green Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Non-Pro 35 & O Hunter Under Saddle
ALL BREED English Pleasure

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10 & U
Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 11-18
Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 10 & U
Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11-18
Non-Pro Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
ALL BREED Walk Trot English Equitation
Novice Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U
Novice Non-Pro Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U

Non-Pro Hunt Seat Equitation

Non-Pro 35 & O Hunt Seat Equitation
ALL BREED English Equitation



